PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ALI CORPORATION	05/27/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ALCOR MICRO, CORP.
Street Address:	9F, NO. 66, SANGCHONG RD., NANGANG DISTRICT
City:	TAIPEI
State/Country:	TAIWAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11478652

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)205-8050

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

 Phone:
 703-205-8000

 Email:
 leec@bskb.com

Correspondent Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 747

Address Line 4: FALLS CHURCH, VIRGINIA 22040-0747

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2019-0410PUS1

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Paul C. Lewis

Total Attachments: 1

source=20100701assignment#page1.tif

CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 024624 FRAME: 0513

ASSIGNMENT DEED	
This Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention optitled (invention min)	.!
THE MANUE ENTERNISHMENT STEED	- i -
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:	
(Check one) a Patent Application for the invention, executed by the ASSIGNOR(s) concurr with this Assignment	entl
i tour direct Moordingent	
U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 11/478652 , filed 03 JULY 2006	
U.S. Patent No	
One one D.S. Falent rights only	
worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the Assigned shall have the	
The period of the fiffing date of any (1.5 Patent Application identically)	clair
1	ove.
I (FULL name of sole or first ASSICNOD ALLCODDODATION	
(Address) 6F, NO. 246, NEIHU ROAD, SEC. 1, TAIPEL 114, TAIWAN, R.O.C. (Full name of second joint ASSIGNOR (TE ANY)	
(Address) (Full name of third joint ASSIGNOR (IF ANY)	
(Full name of third joint ASSIGNOR (IF ANY)	
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(walle of Assignee) ALCORMICRO CORP	
(Address of Assignee) 9F, No.66, Sangchong Rd., Nangang District, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
yar root, oungoining Rd., Wangang District, Tarper, Tarwan, R.O.C.	
The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee)	
The Third ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assignee)	
(Check one) an individual	
a partnership a Corporation of TAIWAN, R.O.C.	ľ
The Second ASSIGNEE is: (State of Country)	-
Check one) an individual	
a partnership	
a Corporation of	
(State of Country)	1
The Third ASSIGNEE is:	
Check one) [] an individual	- 1
a partnership	İ
a Corporation of	
The ACCIONOP(G) (State of Country)	
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which acknowledge, have and do hereby assign the following	ich
is acknowledge, have and do hereby assign the following to each ASSINGEE; their successors assigns:	and
the full and exclusive right to the invention	
an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and interest in and to the PATE RIGHTS; and	NT
the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based on any earlier foreign application	
for this invention.	ns
As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Agreement 11	
	nt
the date and current of Said ASSIGNEETS) their chicococococococococococococococococococ	- 1
TOTAL CITE ADDITIONAL STRUCK (S) FO COMMUNICATE TO SAID A SCHONER (-)	
or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention.	r
proposition for Said invention.	-
DATE: MAY 27, 2010	
ALI CORPORATION / PRESIDENT	
LEI COM CIMITALESIDENI	
SEM DINI I INCEANULY MANGELLES	
SEN PIN LIN (FAMILY NAME: LIN)	1

P17430

RECORDED: 07/01/2010